Certificate of Analysis

SERVA

Electrophoresis

SERVA Unstained SDS PAGE Protein Marker
6.5 — 200 kDa, Liquid Mix

Cat.No. : 39215
Lot No.: 171125

Protein Components

Myosin (bovine muscle)
b-Galactosidase (E. coli. recombinant)
Albumin (bovine)

Albumin (egg)

Carbonic anhydrase
(bovine erythrocytes)

Trypsin inhibitor (soybean)
Lysozym (egg)

Aprotinin (bovine lung)
Storage (°C)

Minimum shelf life

Molecular weight
(kDa)

200

116

67

45

29

21

14.3

6.5

-15to0 -25

26.11.2019

We do not guarantee that the product can be used for a special application.
This document does not release you from performing the standard control upon receipt of incoming goods.

SERVA Electrophoresis GmbH
Quality Control

Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Bernhard Gockel

This report has been computer generated and does not contain a signature.

Printing date: 12.12.2017

Marina Konter

SERVA Electrophoresis GmbH « D-69115 Heidelberg « Carl-Benz-Str. 7 « Tel.: +49 6221 138 40-0 « Fax +49 6221 138 40-10
Geschéaftsfuhrer: Dr. Barbara Muller, Dr. Manfred Kurfirst « HRB 336136 AG Mannheim « E-Mail: info.serva.de « http://www.serva.de

COMMERZBANK BLZ: 672 400 39 Kto: 190 38 30 00 « IBAN: DE90 6724 0039 0190 3830 00 « BIC: COBADEFFXXX « Ust.ID-Nr.: DE 812 517 285



