

Certificate of Analysis

SERVA Unstained SDS PAGE Protein Marker	Cat.No.:	39215
6.5 – 200 kDa, Liquid Mix	Lot No.:	171125

Protein Components	Molecular weight (kDa)
Myosin (bovine muscle)	200
b-Galactosidase (E. coli. recombinant)	116
Albumin (bovine)	67
Albumin (egg)	45
Albumin (bovine) Albumin (egg) Carbonic anhydrase (bovine erythrocytes) Trypsin inhibitor (soybean)	29
Trypsin inhibitor (soybean)	21
Lysozym (egg)	14.3
Aprotinin (bovine lung)	6.5
Storage (°C)	-15 to -25
Minimum shelf life	26.11.2019

We do not guarantee that the product can be used for a special application. This document does not release you from performing the standard control upon receipt of incoming goods.

SERVA Electrophoresis GmbH Quality Control **Printing date**: 12.12.2017

Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Bernhard Göckel

Marina Konter

This report has been computer generated and does not contain a signature.